/N AUS

Homecare Service

Gutter Forearm Walker / Rollator




Gutter Arm Height:

Seat Height:

Seat Width:

Seating Width:

Between Gutter Arms:

Overall Length:

Overall Width:

Overall Height:

Folded Width:

Compact Dimensions:

Wheel Size:

Weight Capacity:

Net Weight:

Colour:

Box Measurement:

92 -111cm

55cm

45.5cm

47cm

38cm

73cm

64cm

121cm

38cm

97 x 34 x 52cm

20 x 3.5cm

136kg

9.5kg

White

68 x 35 x 38cm @ 10.9kg



