

Gutter Forearm Walker / Rollator



Gutter Arm Height:	92 – 111cm
Seat Height:	55cm
Seat Width:	45.5cm
Seating Width:	47cm
Between Gutter Arms:	38cm
Overall Length:	73cm
Overall Width:	64cm
Overall Height:	121cm
Folded Width:	38cm
Compact Dimensions:	97 x 34 x 52cm
Wheel Size:	20 x 3.5cm
Weight Capacity:	136kg
Net Weight:	9.5kg
Colour:	White
Box Measurement:	68 x 35 x 38cm @ 10.9kg